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Cable tie 7.6 mm 387 mm 1.8 mm 114-12179

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite des Bandes
Bandlange

Banddicke

Max. Bundeldurchmesser
Min. Haltekraft
Einsatztemperatur
Ausfuhrung
Bandverschluss
Werkstoff

Werkstoffgtte
Oberflache

UV-stabil nach ASTM D6779
Halogenfrei

Farbe
Beschriftungsflache
Losbarer Verschluss
Befestigungsart
VG-Zulassung
MIL-Zulassung
UL-Zulassung

=13

ET0427379
5022660021268
HellermannTyton
114-12179
T120RHR-N46-NA-C1

Kabelbinder

7.6mm
387mm
1.8mm
100mm
535N
-40...150°C

Cable tie 7.6 mm 387 mm 1.8 mm 114-12179 online kaufen
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